©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005
July, 2005 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
MBR120ESFT1/D
MBR120ESFT1
Surface Mount
Schottky Power Rectifier
Plastic SOD−123 Package

260°C Max. for 10 Seconds
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
MBR120ESFT1 SOD−123FL
SOD−123FL
CASE 498
PLASTIC
3000/Tape & Reel
SCHOTTKY BARRIER
RECTIFIER
1.0 AMPERES
20 VOLTS
MBR120ESFT3 SOD−123FL 10000/Tape & Reel
L2EM
�
�
L2E = Specific Device Code
M = Date Code
� = Pb−Free Package
(Note: Microdot may be in either location)
MARKING DIAGRAM
MBR120ESFT1G SOD−123FL
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
MBR120ESFT3G SOD−123FL
(Pb−Free)
10000/Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please